HE
AT
ER
-A
/C
PAGE 12
RED DOT UNITS
R-2300

4 Louver Outlet Adapter
RD-2-3279-0P
R-2300 SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
 R-134a NOTES
UNITS R-2300-0P  A/C Only (12 VDC)
 R-2300-0-24P  A/C Only (24 VDC)
 R-2300-1P  Heater Only (12 VDC)
 R-2300-1-24P  Heater Only (24 VDC)
 R-2300-2P  Heater A/C (12 VDC)
 R-2300-2-24P  Heater A/C (24 VDC)
CONDENSER  12 & 24 VDC, See 77 Series - Condensers section on page page 441
INSTALLATION KIT     78R1027  Refrigerant hose, fittings, drier, pressure switch, hardware / EZ Clip version
 78R1025 Refrigerant hose, fittings, drier, pressure switch, hardware / ATCO version
COMPRESSOR Requires compressor and mounting kit See 75 Series Compressor section on page 329